SPRAYING DEVIGES INC.

1125 Series Manual A I
Hose Reels @% s"}\}
&) 10/28/04

Spraying Devices, Inc., £. O. Box 3107, Visalia, CA, 93278 1¢l:359-8D1-3555/ Ener 539-8DI-5591
. 69 .




item

Part

Number Number Description oTy
1 59-507 Frame, 1125-4-100 1
1 59-508 Frame, 1125-4-200 1
1 59-509 Frame, 1125-4-325 i
2 59-301 Disc SWV Side 1
3 59-300 Disc Crk Side 1
4 59-499 Center Drum, 1125-4-100 1
4 58-500 Center Drum, 1125-4-200 1
4 59-501 Center Drum, 1125-4-325 1
5 59-504 Axle Assembly, 1125-4-100 1
5 59-505 Axle Assembly, 1125-4-200 1
5 59-506 Axle Assembly, 1125-4-325 1
6 59-205 Swivel 1
7 59-228 Pillow Block Mtg, Top 2
8 58-229 Pillow Block Mtg, Bottom 2
9 59-230 Bearing : 2

10 58-232 Retaining Ring 4
11 59-512 Lock Pin Assembly - 1
12 59-251 Flat Washer 5/16" 2
13 59-236 Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4" Lg. 10
14 59-237 Locking Nut 5/16" 2
15 58-511 Trim, Per Inch 9.75
16 59-240 Lock Washer 5/16" 8
17 59-241 Flat Washer 3/8" 4
18 59-242 Bolt 3/8-16 x 1" Lg. 4
19 59-243 Locking Nut 3/8" 4
20 598-513 Drag Brake 1
21 59-258 Hand Crank 1

59-204 Repair Kit, Swivel 1

Bpraying Devices, Inc., P O Box 3107 Visalia CA 93278 Telephone (559)SDI-5555 Fax (559} SDI-5581
70

10/28/04



jimj
Typewritten Text

jimj
Typewritten Text
59-204         Repair Kit, Swivel                                                      1

jimj
Typewritten Text




